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S.No 

3 

1 DEVESH KUMARKUSHWAHA SHRI RAMNATH KUSHWAHA 

4 

6 

7 

NAME 

SAGAR VERMA 

POONAM SAHU 

12 

MAITHILI PATEL 

14 

SUBHASHCHAND 
|JAYPRAKASH SINGH 
GANPAT JANGHEL 
PRAGYA 

9 HEENA RANVIR 
|AARADHANA NAGWANSHI 

10 MAMTA BANDHE 
11 HUMESHWARI 

DEEPIKA KORRAM 
13 DHANENDRA KUMAR 

DHANESHWARI SAHU 
15 PRERANA CHANDRAKAR 
16 SANGEETA PATEL 

17 ASHWANT KUMAR LAHARE 
18 YUGAL KISHOR SAHU 
19 HIRA LAL 

FATHER NAME/ HUSBAND NAME D.0.B. P.G. 

20 GHANSHYAM KUMAR 
21 BATTURAM SALAM 

SHRI CHINTA SINGH 

SHRI RAJENDRA VERMA 
SHRI SHYAMCHAND SAHU 
SHRI HARIHAR PRASAD PATEL 
SHRI RAMNARAYAN 

SHRI TAMESHWAR JANGHEL 
|SHRI KHUBLAL 
SHRI CHHAGAN LAL NAGWANSHI 

SHRI AMIT BANDE 
SHRI SHANKARLAL RANVIR 

|SHRI ATMANAND 
SHRI DHANSINGH KORRAM 
SHRI SUKALU RAM 

uf-II (NET/SET) 

SHRI VJAYKUMAR SAHU 

uf-I (Ph.D) 

SHRI BHAGBATIYA 

SHRI NAKKI RAM 
SHRI SUKHCHAIN DAS LAHARE 

SHRI RAM KUMAR 
SAHUNILKANTH SAHU 

SHRI DASU RAM SALAM 

10-07-1989 

SHRI RAMNARAYAN CHANDRAKAR 01-01-1998 22.50 

uf-IV 

21-12-1999 33.08 
02-07-2000 32.37 
22-02-1997 26.83 
15-11-2001 31.80 

|21-03-2000 30.79 
15-05-2001 30.50 

02-12-1999 29.46 
|29-07-1997 28.42 

15-08-2000 28.08 

18-08-1994 22.41 
06-06-2000 27.08 
07-06-1999 26.91 

14.20 30 

01-04-2001 | 24.86 
17-06-1993 23.41 

02-03-2000 22.00 
08-11-1995 19,79 
05-07-1980 18.00 

19-16-1996 17.87 
20-01-1991 

10-12-1992 
uf-III (M.Phil) 

11.52 

Ph.D 

5.75 

NET/ M.Phil. Res. 
SET Paper 

20 -

20 

20 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

20 
20 
20 

20 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 

-

-

-

Exp. Total 
No. 

-

-

5 

-

-

-

AIRTYUTYR, fi* 12/08/2025 

-

Point 

53.08 

52.37 
51.83 

51.80 
50.79 
50.50 

49.46 
48.42 
48.08 

47.08 
46.91 

44.86 
43.41 

42.50 

42.00 
39.79 
38.00 
37.87 
31.52 
30.75 

Remark 



1 

2 

3 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

BOOMIKA PISDA 

CHHATRAPAL 

RITESH NAIK 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

REEYA DEWANGANA 

RADHA PATEL 

MANJU KUDIYAM 
VISHNU MANDAVI 

YANJU THAKUR 

KESHAW PRASAD DEWANGANSHRI BHOJRAM DEWANGAN 

MENKA 

VEENA SINHA 

ANJALI GUPTA 
14 UMA YADAV 

15 SWETA DESHLAHRA 

SHRI PREM SINGH PISDA 

16 ASHAMUNI 

SHRI DILIP BAGHEL 
SHRI RAVI NAIK 
SHRI PALHAN RAM 

SHRI RAJESH KUMAR DEWANGAN 

SHRI RAMKUMAR PATEL 
|SHRI SOMA RAM KUDIYAM 

SHRI KANDE RAM 
SHRI JAGMOHAN THAKUR 
SHRI KISHAN LAL 
SHRI RAJKUMAR SINHA 
SHRI GOPALPRASAD GUPTA 
SHRI JOHAN 
SHRI RAJ KUMAR DESHLAHRA 

SHRI RAIMAL DAS 

14-02-1999 

25-12-1997 

23-08-1998 

05-02-1992 

30-10-2002 
25-02-1991 

20-08-1998 
13-03-1999 

37.50 

30.17 

26.58 

29.50 

33.87 

|14-07-1997 23.40 

18-01-1992 

26.66 

29.75 

28.33 

11-06-1990 23.21 

J01-05-1993 16.38 

10-06-2002 22.45 

02-08-1997 22.40 

|21-11-1993 15.79 

02-03-1995 12.87 

6.16 

-

-

-

t/o8/25 

- -

10 40.17 

10 

-

-

-

10 

47.50 

5 

36.58 

34.50 

33.87 

31.66 

23.40 

29.75 
28.33 02 qgt 31Hq yHUT GIIGE 5, TÌ| 

33.21 

21.38 

22.45 

22.40M Phil â gUtft HUIGT 
15.79 

M.Phil â Gyft 9TT | 
6.16 M Phil s gurft urT 



S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

11 

2 

3 

4 

HEMENDRA KUMAR 

SUSHMITA SAHU 
LEKHRAM SAHU 

TRAYMBIKA 

NAME 

TRIVENDRA SAHU 

10 |SANJAY KUMAR 

AVINASH SINGH 
VIJAY KUMAR 

KUMUDANI 

VIVEK DEWANGAN 

PRACHI BARA 

NIKHILESH 

VEENA SAHU 

DEEPSHIKHA 

CHANDRAKANT 
DWARIKA PRASAD 

FATHER NAME/ HUSBAND 
NAME 

MURARI LAL 

GAUTAM DEV SAHU 

MADAN SAHU 

MAHESH 
DHANSINGH 
|RAM NARESH SINGH 

SUKHDEV 
NARENDRA KUMAR 

RAJU DEWANGAN 
RAMBHAROSA 

|LT EDMON BARA 

DASHRATH 
TARUN KUMAR SAHU 

|TUKA RAM SIWHA 

PADUMLAL 
|VYASNARAYAN 

D.O.B. 

stuft I (iya.si) 

uft II (e/t) 
07-09-1999 
06-09-1999 
30-03-1990 

08-08-1993 

08-06-1998 

23-11-1999 

13.07-1993 

02-01-1988 

P.G. Ph.D 

29.25 

|25-09-1999 

17.3 

11-11-1988 

21.79 

24.75 

28.45 

37.5 

20.54 

|29-01-1996 20.54 
14-03-1998 22.58 

|27-06-1996 15.54 

32.29 

guf IV aff fTGUT HEG 
|27-07-1997 24.75 

01-12-2001 31.67 
07-11-2000 21.88 

32.96 

17.71 

/2025 f¢-icF 

NET 

SET 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

M.Phil. 

-

Res. 

Paper 

HIRYUurye, ter 12/08/ 2025 

Exp. 
No. 

30 

. 

Total 

Point 

49.25 

37.3 

41.79 

74.75 

48.45 

57.5 

40.54 

52.29 

40.54 

42.58 

35.54 

24.75 

31.67 

21.88 

37.96 

17.71 

Remark 



6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
17 
18 

19 
20 

|SHUBHAM KUMAR CHAUDHARY 
SUNIL KUMAR 
USHA SAHU 

NITESHKUMAR SONKAR 

|PRIYANKA DEWANGAN 
GOPAL 

ARUNDHATI NISAD 
NEEMA 

CH ALEKHIYA 

RAJNANDANI SAHU 
PRAGYA KASHYAP 

MITESH KUMAR SARWA 
NARAYAN DAS 
KAMLESH KUMAR 
KRITIKA CHANDRAKAR 

|ARVIND CHAUDHARY 
MAHETTAR LAL 
DILIP KUMAR SAHU 

DHARAM SINGH SONKAR 
SANTOSH DEWANGAN 
RAMPRASAD 

ISHWAR LAL NISAD 

BHUNES DAS 
CH SRINIVAS 

MAHENDRA 
PARDESHI KASHYAP 
KHILAWAN SINGH SARVA 

ROHILAL 
MANI RAM TANDAN 

DHRAM RAJ CHANDRAKAR 

11-01-2000 

04-07-2003 
23-02-1999 

|28-03-1997 

03-09-1997 

12-10-1997 

|03-09-1999 

|06-06-2002 

19-12-1999 

10-06-1996 

20-03-1993 
|25-04-1999 
16-11-2001 
19-11-1997 
|20-10-1999 

T12/8 (25 

30.29 

28.62 

29.63 

29.04 

27.95 

36.66 

36.04 

23.95 

40.37 

26 

28.04 
14.13 
23.38 

33.04 
28.29 

-

2|8|25 

-

20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

30 

-

30.29 

28.62 
49.63 

49.04 

47.95 

46.66 

41.04 

23.95 

40.37 

36 

58.04 
14.13 
23.38 
33.04 
28.29 

AqUg(.1.) 



S.No 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

NAME 

DR. YOURAJ TEMBHARE 

POSHAN LAL 

DEHUTI SAHU 

JEEVAN LAL 

AJAY PRAKASH 

MEGHA DEWANGAN 

6 PRAVESH KUMAR 

SHIVAM KUMAR VAISHNAV 

KHILENDRA KUMAR 

9 NEELAM JANGDE 
10 NANDKISHOR 
11 POONAM GOSWAMI 

12 GHANSHYAM UMARIYA 
13 CHANDRAPRAKASH 

CHATURVEDI 
14 SEEMA MORIYA 
15 NILAMBAR 

16 SARVJEET SINGH 

FATHER NAME/ HUSBAND 
NAME 

SHRI TEKCHAND 

SHRI JEJWAN LAL 

SHRI LT. DINKAR SAHU 
SHRI SANTRAM 
SHRI PRAHLAD 
SHRI CHHEDILAL 

DEWANGAN 
SHRI SAMRATH 

SHRI DILIP KUMAR 
VAISHNAV 
SHRI BULAKI RAM 

ufII (NET/SET) -

SHRI RAMESH 
SHRI NARENDRA JANGDE 

SHRI RAJESH PURI 
GOSWAMI 

SHRI DHARAM SAY 

SHRI RAMKHILAWAN 

uf-I (Ph.D) 

SHRI LALIT RAM 
SHRI MOHAN LAL MORIYA 

D.0.B. P.G. Ph.D NET/ M.Phil. Res. 
SET 

SHRI RANJEET SINGH 

|11-05-1989 18.15 

12-10-1992 26.95 
|20-11-1999 36.47 
02-04-1996| 31.20 
|04-12-1999| 40.15 
28-06-1997 32.55 

10-07-1997| 30.87 
21-06-1999 30.65 

31-03-2000| 28.10 
17-08-1998| 28.10 

06-05-19998| 26.19 
01-01-1999| 23.70 

25-10-1994 7.60 

13-07-1997 21.61 

23-02-1995 20.20 
25-01-1998 20.00 
02-02-2000| 15.45 

30|: 

-

-

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Paper 

-

Exp. Total 
No. Point 

-

10 

5 

15 

-

48.15 3/ Iv 

56.95 

61.47 

60.15 

52.55 

50.87 

50.65 

48.10 

48.10 

46.19 

43.70 

42.60 

41.61 

40.20 

40.00 

35.45 

IIYUgr, fio 12/08 /202! 5 

Remark 



17 VIPIN KUMAR NARETI 

18 LAKSHMAN 

19 MONIKA KATHOLIA 

20 KHEMRAJ 

21 INDRAJEET SAHU 

1 TRISHALA SAHU 

2 YASHODA 
3 

4 

5 

6 

DEVPRAKASH 

SURYAVANSHI 

11 

VINAY DEWANGAN 

7 VARSHA SAHU 

12 

KHUSBO0 

8KALPANA KASHYAP 

SHANKAR BAIDYA 

9 ROSHNI VERMA 

10 KAPIL KUMAR SINGH 

15 

BHUNESHWARI SAHU 
UMESH KUMAR 

13 JAGRITI SAHU 
14 KAJAL BEHARA 

PALLAVI BHARATI 

SHRI ANAND RAM NARETI 
SHRI PITAMBAR PATEL 

NAGESHWAR LAL 

ISHWAR SINGH 

SHRI DAYARAM 

SHRI ANIL KUMAR SAHU 

SHRI GYANIK RAM 

SHRI NANDKUMAR 

uft-III (M.Phil) -

SHRI PATTIRAM 

SHRI JAYPAL DEWANGAN 

SHRI NIMAI BAIDYA 
SHRI ANAND SAH 

SHRI RAMKUMAR 

SHRI PREMNARAYAN 
VERMA 
SHRI MAHESH PRATAP 
SINGH 
SHRI ALHARAM 

SHRI SHIVKUMAR 

NILESHWAR 

|09-10-1999 15.00 
15-05-1995| 13.30 
01-04-1996| 13.60 
|21-10-1996 9.90 
|27-06-1992 13.25 

suft-IV 

BHUSHAN BEHARA 
YASHWANT KUMAR 

|11-12-1994| 27.50 
|18-10-1994| 39.95 
13-05-1994| 15.20 

05-11-1996| 29.70 
|21-07-1997| 32.45 

20-12-1994| 31.10 
09-06-1994| 19.95 
|29-02-1996| 34.90 
|09-11-1996| 31.37 

10-07-1988| 23.90 

15-06-1995 19.10 
|08-11-1995 17.75 

01-04-1997| 27.16 
07-12-2001 25.35 
10-10-1993 9.00 

18R5 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

-

| 

lela 10 

35.00 

33.30 

25 

33.60 

30 57.50 

15 

29.90 

33.25 

30 45.20 

49.95 

20 49.70 

32.45 

56.10 

34.95 M Phil f Gyt 39IT 

39.90 

31.37 

23.90 3-4 I yd M.Phil gyt yIT 

19.10 M Phil t 3yfà T 

17.75 M Phil ft gyt sI 
27.16 

25.35 

5 14.00 M Phil t gu yrT 



S.No 

1 

2 

2 

1 UMESH 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

GOPALRAM 

NAME 

GOPAL PASWAN 

SHALINI DEWANGAN 

MOHAMMAD ARIF 

KARUNA VERMA 
KAMLAKANT 

LEEKESHWAR PRASAD 

AMAR PRAKASH 

KHUSHBOO PATEL 
VIMAL KUMAR PATEL 

MANISH PATEL 

ANIL VERMA 

RESHMEE YADAV 

ASHISH NETAM 

TOPESHWAR 

RADHESHYAM KODOPI 
KUSHAL RAM 

PRASANT KUMAR 

ABHISHEK TURKAR 
ARJUN PRADHAN 

PREMLAL 

FATHER NAME/ HUSBAND 
NAME 

ROHIT KUMAR 
DHARMADEV PASWAN 

SHANKAR 
DEEPAK DEWANGAN 

SAINUTDDIN 

JAGANNATH VERMA 
GIRISH KUMAR 

uft I Ph.D. 

NAND KUMAR 

NARESH KUMAR 

|TEEKAM CHAND PATEL 

KHIROD PATEL 

|ARUN KUMAR 
MANOJ TURKAR 

|ARKHIT PRADHAN 

MUKESH KUMAR 

D.0.B. P.G. 

uft II NET/SET 

VIJAY KUMAR PATEL 

ARUN VERMA 

RUDRAPRATAP YADAV 

KAILASH RAM NETAM 

BHUNESHWAR 
GOVERDHAN KODOPI 
RAMDEV 

14-10-1992| 17.90 
15-07-1988 7.12 

24-11-1994| 6.70 
|22-01-1992| 17.30 
17-11-1995 15.90 

06-03-1998 29.71 
04-01-1996| 17.50 
|13-09-1995| 21.35 
25-03-1995| 21.50 
28-01-1998| 30.45 

|20-07-1998| 25.70 

26-10-1997| 27.80 
|04-11-1998| 31.55 

|03-04-1999| 28.05 
|10-07-1997| 28.60 
19-07-1998| 27.80 
11-12-1994| 11.00 

|19-05-1999| 26.10 
01-12-1994| 13.20 
|13-09-1998| 23.60 

20-11-1995 22.65 

|27-05-1999| 31.70 

Ph.D NET/ M.Phil. Res. 
SET Paper 

30 

30 20 

20 

|&&|F||a|aaa|aRa&&aa8|8|a& 
20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20) 

20 

20 

20 

-

Exp. 
No. 

25 

25 

10 

30 

Total 

Point 

57.12 

26.70 

37.30 

60.90 

49.71 

47.50 M.Phil gurfe i 
71.35 

41.50 

50.45 

45.70 

47.80 

51.55 

48.05 

48.60 

47.80 

31.00 

46.10 

33.20 

43.60 

42.65 

IRIYUTyR, fi# 12/08/2025 

51.70 

Remark 



21 
22 PRAKASH PATEL 
23. PRAVEEN 

24 
25 TAKESHWAR SAHU 

27 

26 SEEMA DANSENA 

28 

29 

31 

32 

33 

34 

30 PARMENDRA 

35 

36 

37 

38 

40 

41 

42 

44 

45 

BHUPAT 

49 

50 

51 

AYUSH JOSHI 

52 

39 POONAM TIWARI 

53 

54 

SUJIT BARA 

55 

SIMRAN 

56 

VEDANSH SAHU 

57 

YOGENDRA ANESHWARI 

SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV 

43 UMAKANT SAHU 

ANURAG BANJARE 

PRATIK GOUR 

RAM KUMAR 

VASUDEV 

DAMINEE MEHAR 

46 MOHNSH BAGHEL 

GURNOOR KAUR KUKREJA 

48 PRAMOD KUMAR DHRUW 

UJJWAL PURI GOSWAMI 

PRITAM KOMRE 

MANNU LAL SAHU 

KULESHWAR 

AAYUSHI YADAV 

DEEPESH AGRA WAL 

VIKAS 

AKASH 

PRIYA SAHU 

|HEMA VISHVAKARMA 

SURENDRA PATEL 

JITENDRA SINGH 

RISHABH DEV SHARMA 

AKASH DAHIRE 

JAY RAM 

DIKSHA ANURAGI 

JADUMANI PATEL 
SHANTANU 

PRAMOD 

ISHWAR 

KUNJRAM DANSENA 

SYLBESTER 

AVADH KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 

RAJENDRA 
SANT SEWAK ANESHWARI 

KAMAL NARAYAN YADAV 

SAMARU RAM BANJARE 
CHEN SINGH GOUR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

GHANARAM 

ANKALU RAM MEHAR 

SURJEET SINGH KUKREJA 

RAKESH TIWARI 

RAJENDRA PURI GOSWAMI 

|SHIVLAL KOMRE 
GIRWAR LAL 

|AJAY SAHU 

|SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 

RAJESH YADAV 

PARMESHWAR BAGHEL 
ARVIND AGRAWAL 

N. L. DHRUW 

|MANHARAN LAL 

BADRIRAM 
PURUSHOTTAM SAHU 
|PEELU RAM 
|SADANAND PATEL 

RASPAL SINGH 
|RAJESH SHARMA 

S. K. DAHIRE 
P. D. ANURAGI 

|15-10-1993| 12.45 

22-01-1996 
15-07-2003 16.60 

|15-05-1997 22.25 
|15-03-2000| 20.65 
20-01-2001 25.08 

19-11-1994| 15.50 

|01-02-2000 15.05 
|03-03-2001 20.70 

19-09-1996| 21.80 

|07-08-1995| 22.20 

l24-06-1993| 12.00 

03-08-1996| 21.50 
18-11-1996| 17.62 
22-11-1991| 17.57 
02-07-1996| 23.33 
28-10-2001 14.00 

01-09-1998 9.95 

12-08-1998| 30.55 

31-05-1997| 35.30 

08-08-1998| 20.80 
12-12-1997| 21.35 

|27-10-1999| 23.40 
|09-05-2000 24.40 
29-10-1998 25.20 
15-07-1999 35.60 
15-03-2002| 10.50 
30-05-1993 

|27-01-1998 17.30 

|01-01-1998 14.60 

|28-01-1997| 27.00 
17-11-1996| 15.50 
13-06-2001 7.70 

24-10-1991 19.30 

28-12-2001 30.73 

|24-12-1997| 32.40 
|25-04-1995| 26.85 

-

-

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

10 

5 

-

32.45 

20.00 

36.60 

42.25 

40.65 

45.08 

35.50 

35.05 

40.70 

41.80 

42.20 

32.00 

41.50 

47.62 

37.57 

43.33 

34.00 

34.95 

50.55 

55.30 

40.80 

41.35 

43.40 
44.40 

45.20 

55.60 

30.50 

20.00 

37.30 

34.60 

47.00 

35.50 

27.70 

39.30 

50.73 

52.40 

46.85 



58 SURYA RATNA PAL 
59 NITESH SAHä 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

ANITA DEWANGAN 

71 PRANKESH RAMTEKE 

10 

TRILOK THAKUR 

72 DHANESH KUMAR 

11 

PRATIKSHA SINGH 
PREETI PETER EKKA 

TIRTHESHWAR SAHU 

12 

SANJAY KUMAR VERMA 

NUTAN KUMARI 

|AMIT KUMAR 

16 

|LUCKY PATKER 
KHILESHWAR KOSMA 

SANDEEP KUMAR NAG 

6 IMRAN MEMAN 

MAYANK DEWANGAN 

ANAND BHARGAV 

LALCHAND SEN 

OMKARKUMAR 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR 
PATEL 

9 CHETNA NAG 

RITU SONWANI 
KESHAV SAHU 

DOLAMANI PATEL 

13 SUNITA THAKUR 

NANDANI KALA GARG 

LIPSHA CHANDRAKAR 

14 POOJA PATEL 
15 KALPANA DEWANGAN 

CHANDAN CHOUHAN 

17 ANAMIKA SHUKLA 
18 GHANSHYAM 

PRITHV PAL 
BAJRANG LAL SAHU 

ARUN KUMAR DEWANGAN 

NARESH THAKUR 

AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH 

PETER SHANTI EKKA 
ANIRUDH KUMAR SAHU 

MAHESH KUMAR VERMA 

|SHANIRAM ORAON 

KANTA KUMAR 

SOHAN LAL 

RAMNATH KOSMA 

RAMCHAND NAG 

ASHOK RAMTEKE 

GOPICHAND CHANDRA 

DINESH KUMAR 
DEWANGAN 
DANKESHWAR 

UMESH SEN 

|SUKHU RAM 
BUND RAM PATEL 

YUSUF MEMAN 

RESHAM LAL SONWANI 

|ROM NATH 

JITENDRA NAG 

HEMCHAND GARG 

ISWAR PRASAD 

JCHANDRAKAR 
JAYKRISHN PATEL 

PURAN SINGH THAKUR 

ANIL BERWANSHI 
KASHI RAM DEWANGAN 

KANHAIYA LAL CHOUHAN 

|SHISHIR SHARMA 

PREMSINGH 

12-01-2000 12.45 
11-01-2002| 20.85 

18-06-1997 27.00 

uft III M.Phil. 

|23-12-2001| 14.15 
29-09-1997| 36.82 
25-08-1994| 13.69 

18-09-1996| 14.02 
16-02-1998 20.60 

15-03-1995 25.94 
16-10-1995 9.80 

11-10-1997| 36.15 
24-03-1998| 32.30 
08-08-1990 13.30 

|20-06-1998| 25.62 
12-05-2002| 17.40 

20-02-2000| 34.14 

15-07-1997 31.65 
|22-07-1997 30.70 
10-01-1998| 25.40 

15-08-1985| 23.52 

18-02-1996| 24.70 
13-09-1996| 10.95 
05-01-1996| 12.95 
19-08-2001 25.75 

|09-10-1994| 29.15 

10-03-2000| 34.50 
23-10-2000| 16.80 
08-03-1996| 19.50 
06-12-1996| 21.00 
30-08-1993| 22.35 

17-04-1998| 19.20 
10-06-1994| 17.75 
10-04-1991| 15.10 

-

-

-

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

| 

5 

10 

25 

25 

30 

32.45 

40.85 

47.00 

34.15 

56.82 

33.69 

34.02 

40.60 

45.94 

29.80 

56.15 

52.30 

33.30 

45.62 

37.40 

34.14 

36.65 
40.70 

25.40 

48.52 

49.70 

10.95 

17.9$ 

25.75 

29.15 

34.50 

16.80 

19.50 

21.00 

22.35 

19.20 

17.75 

45.10 M.Phil gfa I 



19 

20 

21 

23 

NEETU RAHUL 

24 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR 

22 MOHIT KUMAR SAHU 

OMPRAKASH SINHA 

RESHMA KUMARI 

FAMENDRA KUMAR 

VIJAY KUMAR 
HIRDERAM 

SHIVDAYAL 
DURWASA LAL 

TIPULAL SINHA 

MILAP RAM 

15-07-1991 15.23 

05-04-1994| 20.30 
|04-01-1997 20.40 

19-11-1992 11.40 
25-04-1993| 13.90 
18-06-1992| 12.75 

R/08RS 

30 50.30 

25 

15 

25.23 

30 

20.40 

36.40 

28.90 

42.75 



S.NO 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

1 

NAME 

MANISH SAHU 
ASHISH KUMAR PATEL 

DERHIN DHRUW 

RUPESH KUMAR ADITYA 
RAMESH KUMAR 
NIKET DHRUV 

DEEPIKA NISHAD 

VIRENDRA DEWANGAN 

TOKESHWAR 

RITIK PORTE 

RAKESH KUMAR GOTA 

FATHER NAME/ 
HUSBAND NAME 

NAMMU RAM SAHU 
DADU RAM PATEL 
DIRURAM DHRUW 

SHYAMNATH 
|OM PRAKASH JATTU 

RADHEYSHYAM 

RAM SAJIWAN 

UJIT RAM DEWANGAN 

SANTRAM 
BIRENDRA KUMAR 
SUKLAL GOTA 

D.0.B. P.G. Ph.D 

11-08-1999 26.81 
10-12-2000 24 

20-11-1996| 25.29 
13-03-1999| 20.81 

22-01-1996 28.4 

21-06-1999 24.21 

16-12-1999 29 

10-0-1998 15.31 

12-12-1997 15.29 

23-03-2002 20.64 
05-05-1998 23.8 

NET/ 

SET 

uft I ( qas) 

uf II (e/te) 
-

Kaaalalalalalala 
20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

M.Phil. 

20 

20 

suft III (yH. fbd) 

Res. 

Paper 
Exp. 
No. 

Total 

Point 

46.81 

44 

45.29 

|40.81 
|48.4 

|44.2 
49 

35.31 
35.29 

40.64 

43.08 

IITYUTYR, fi# 12/08/ 2025 

Remark 



1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

27 

28 

MEGHRAJ TARAK 

JAGESHWARI 

29 

MANOJ PRADHAN 

30 

LADLI KHILADI 

31 

SAKETKUMAR GANGBER 

BHEENA 

POOJA SIDAR 

YUGAL KUMAR SAHU 
BHOOPENDRA PATEL 

TILAKKANT 

AMAR DAS 

SAURABH 

MEGHA KUMARI 
BARKHA RANIYADAV 

BIRENDRA 

RAKESH KUMAR 

GANGA 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR 

24 SUNITA 

|ASHVANT KUMAR 

GANGEETA PAIKRA 

25 AKASH YADAV 

RAKESH KUMAR PATEL 

26 MAYA VERMA 

RAM KHILAVAN 

UMESH KUMAR SAHU 

HEMNARAYAN 

LAKHESHWARI VERMA 

TOMAN LAL 

GIRWAR 
MEENA POTAI 

32 HEMANT KUMAR 

ARUN KUMAR 

BHISHMA KUMAR SAHU 

|ANAND PRADHAN 
MOTI RAM KHILADI 

KUWAR SINGH 
NEERSINGH 

MAHETTAR 

NOHESHWAR SAHU 

YOGENDRA 

SUNIL KUMAR 

CHINTURAM 
|SITARAM 

|SAGAR 

|JITENDRA KUMAR 

RADHEYSHYAM 

|SADHAU RAM 
GANESH RAM 

NESHWAR 

SHANTISWARUP 

SANJHU SAI 
MOHAN LAL 

RAM KUMAR 

DEENDAYAL SAHU 

HIRA RAM 

RAJENDRA YADAV 

ROM LAL VERMA 

NUTAN RAM 

ROMLAL VERMA 
MADHAW RAM 

FAGUVA RAM 

SUKHDAR 
SHIV KUMAR 

suft IV (sfafy fRIEUT HETYo) 
18-01-1995 25.46 
15-02-1994| 19.21 

22-05-1999 26.21 

16-11-1994| 19.21 
27-12-1996 37.59 
10-09-19997 20.25 

01-02-1999| 22.46 

25-10-1998 17.67 
21-09-1996| 24.38 
11-08-1999 25.06 
07-06-1996| 24.46 
11-09-1992 19.16 
20-05-1999 23.67 
05-04-2000 31.9 

15-10-1995 24.04 
20-01-1996| 25.87 
03-10-1998 24.51 

13-03-1996 23.5 

01-01-1995| 27.21 
09-09-1994 24.33 

03-02-1997 21.71 
29-07-1999 21.9 

16.96 22-11-1991 

10-02-1995 22.88 
12-02-1997 28.31 

21-05-1998 25.13 
25.46 14-07-1999 

26-03-1993 17.46 

14.5 12-01-1993 

25.56 01-05-1997 

22 08-01-1998 

30-04-1993| 19.75 

-

-

-

-

-

-

5 

5 

5 

5 

30.46 

|24.21 

31.21 

19.21 

42.59 

|20.25 

22.46 

17.67 

|24.38 

|25.06 

24.46 

19.16 

|23.67 

31.9 

24.04 

25.87 

24.51 

|23.5 
32.21 

|29.33 
|21.71 

|21.9 

|21.96 

|27.88 

33.31 

|30.13 

|25.46 

17.46 

14.5 

30.56 

|27 

10 |29.75 

12182s 


